
CHRIS M.
HUTCHINSON

S T A G E  &  F I L M  A C T O R  

CONTACT

Hair

Eyes

Build

Weight

Height

STATISTICS

ACCENTS

Jamaican, African (various regions)

Choice Talent Agency

Sheila Lopes

+1 416 964-8982

Toronto, ON, Canada

www.hutchinmotion.com

Black

Dark Brown

Athletic

160 lbs.

5'9"

FILM

2015

2014

2012

2011

Punkin Pie (short)
Lead  |   dir.  Allen J.  Redwing

Destiny 
Supporting   |   dir.  Jeremy Whittaker

Parish Bull  (short)
Lead  |  dir.  Michael Tingling

Ghett'a Life
Supporting  |    dir.  Chris Browne

SPECIAL SKILLS

Martial arts,  soccer,  basketball ,  ashtanga and
bikram yoga, track and field,  swimming

PROFILE

TELEVISION

STAGE

2019

2018

2018

2018

2014

2013

2009

2009

2008

2006

2006

2005

2004

2013

2010

Chris is an award-winning actor with love of

complex characters.  He has over a decade of work

in theatre and has appeared in several shorts and

feature film productions coming out of Jamaica,

before entering the Toronto market in 2019. 

Squaddy

Lead |  eMedia Interactive Ltd. 

Me and Mi Kru 

Supporting |  Kru Media 

Truthful Lies
Supporting |  Theresa Baker Productions

Snowball  From Hell
Supporting |  365 Productions

Granny Del & Her Grand Pickney
Supporting |  Andrea Wright

The Head Girl
Supporting |  Real Queens Production

Run for Your Wife
Lead |  Sunrise Theatre Company

My God Don't Wear Pajamas
Lead |  Basil  Dawkins Productions

Diana
Supporting |  Jambiz International

Sheep in Wolf's Clothing
Lead |  Jambiz International

Love Games
Lead |  Jambiz International

Assistant Thief
Supporting |  Jambiz International

Amen Corner
Supporting |  Jambiz International

Ras Noah and the Ark
Supporting |  Jambiz International

Woody's Last Stand
Supporting |  Jambiz International




